State LLC

Alabama LLC

Alaska LLC
Arizona LLC
Arkansas LLC

California LLC

Colorado LLC

Connecticut
LLC
Delaware LLC

Florida LLC
Georgia LLC
Hawaii LLC
Idaho LLC
lllinois LLC
Indiana LLC
lowa LLC
Kansas LLC
Kentucky LLC
Louisiana LLC

Maine LLC

Maryland LLC

Massachusetts

LLC

LLC
Filing
Fee
$183
$250
$50
$45

$70

$50

$120
$90
$125
$100
$50
$100
$150
$95
$50
$160
$40
$100
$175

$100

$500
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LLC Annual Fees (as of 2020):

LLC Annual Fee

$100 minimum

$100
$0
$150

$800 + $20

$10

$20

$300

$138.75

$50

$15

$0 (must file an information
report, no fee though)
$75

$30

$45

$50

$15

$35

$85

$300

$500

Due

2.5 months after
formation

Biennial, January
2nd

No annual fee + no
report due

Annual, May 1st

Various

5 month window
surrounding
anniversary month
Annual,
anniversary date
Annual, June 1st

Annual, May 1st
Annual, April 1st

During quarter of
anniversary date
Annual,
anniversary month
Annual,
anniversary month
Biennial,
anniversary month
Biennial, April 1st
of odd years
Annual, April 15th

Annual, June 30th
Annual,
anniversary month
Annual, June 1st
Annual, April 15th

Annual,
anniversary month

Payable To & Form
Name

AL Department of
Revenue, Initial Business
Privilege Tax Return

AK Department of CCED,
Biennial Report

N/A, N/A

AR Secretary of State,
Franchise Tax Report

CA Franchise Tax Board,
Annual LLC Franchise Tax
+ Stmt. of Information

CO Secretary of State,
Periodic Report

CT Secretary of State,
Annual Report

DE Dept. of State, Annual
Franchise Tax

FL Department of State,
Annual Report

GA Secretary of State,
Annual Registration Fee
HI Business Registration
Division, Annual Report
ID Secretary of State,
Annual Report

IL Secretary of State,
Annual Report

IN Secretary of State,
Business Entity Report
IA Secretary of State,
Biennial Report

KS Secretary of State,
Annual Report

KY Secretary of State,
Annual Report

LA Secretary of State,
Annual Report

ME Secretary of State,
Annual Report

MD State Dept. of
Assessments, Personal
Property Tax

MA Secretary of the
Commonwealth, Annual
Report


https://www.llcuniversity.com/alabama-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/massachusetts-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/massachusetts-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/maryland-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/maine-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/louisiana-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/kentucky-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/kansas-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/iowa-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/indiana-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/illinois-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/idaho-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/hawaii-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/georgia-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/florida-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/delaware-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/connecticut-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/connecticut-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/colorado-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/california-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/arkansas-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/arizona-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/alaska-llc/

LLC
Filing
Fee
Michigan LLC $50

State LLC

Minnesota LLC $155

M i ssi ssippi $50

LLC
Missouri LLC $50
Montana LLC $70

Nebraska LLC $105

Nevada LLC $425
New $100
Hampshire LLC
New Jersey $125
LLC

New Mexico $50
LLC

New York LLC $200

North Carolina $125
LLC

North Dakota $135
LLC
Ohio LLC

$99

Oklahoma LLC $100

Oregon LLC $100

Pennsylvania  $125
LLC
Rhode lsland
LLC
South Carolina $110

LLC

$150

South Dakota
LLC
Tennessee LLC $300

$150

Texas LLC $300

Utah LLC $70
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LLC Annual Fee

$25

$0 (must file an information
report, no fee though)

$0 (must file an information
report, no fee though)

$0

$20

$10

$350

$100
$75
$0
$9
$200
$50
$0
$25
$100
$70
$50

$0

$50
$300 minimum

$0 for most LLCs (however
a No Tax Due Report and
Public Information

Report must be filed every
year)

$20

DREW'’S

UNIVERSITY

Due

Annual, February
15th
Annual, December
31st
Annual, April 15th

No annual fee + no
report due
Annual, April 15th

Biennial, April 1st
of odd years
Annually,
anniversary month

Annual, April 1st

Annual,
anniversary month
No annual fee + no
report due
Biennial,
anniversary month
Annual, April 15th

Annual, November
15th

No annual fee + no
report due

Annual,
anniversary month
Annual,
anniversary month
Every 10 years

Annual, September
1st - November 1st
No report due
unless you file
taxes as an S-Corp
Annual,
anniversary month
Annual, April 1st

Annual, May 15th

Annual,
anniversary month

Payable To & Form
Name

MI Dept. of LARA, Annual
Report

MN Secretary of State,
Annual Report

MS Secretary of State,
Annual Report

N/A, N/A

MT Secretary of State,
Annual Report

NE Secretary of State,
Biennial Report

NV Secretary of State,
Annual List of Members +
Business License

NH Secretary of State,
Annual Report

NJ Department of
Treasury, Annual Report
N/A, N/A

NY Department of State,
Biennial Statement

NC Secretary of State,
Annual Report

ND Secretary of State,
Annual Report

N/A, N/A

OK Secretary of State,
Annual Certificate

OR Secretary of State,
Annual Report

PA Department of State,
Decennial Report

Rl Secretary of State,
Annual Report

N/A, N/A

SD Secretary of State,
Annual Report

TN Secretary of State,
Annual Report

TX Comptroller, Public
Information Report +

Franchise Tax

UT Department of
Commerce, Annual Report


https://www.llcuniversity.com/texas-llc/franchise-tax/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/texas-llc/franchise-tax/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/texas-llc/franchise-tax/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/texas-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/tennessee-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/south-dakota-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/south-dakota-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/south-carolina-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/south-carolina-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/rhode-island-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/rhode-island-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/pennsylvania-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/pennsylvania-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/oregon-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/oklahoma-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/ohio-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/north-dakota-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/north-dakota-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/north-carolina-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/north-carolina-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-york-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-mexico-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-mexico-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-jersey-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-jersey-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-hampshire-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/new-hampshire-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/nevada-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/nebraska-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/montana-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/missouri-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/mississippi-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/mississippi-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/minnesota-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/michigan-llc/
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LLC
State LLC Filing LLC Annual Fee Due Payable To & Form
Fee Name
Vermont LLC $125 $35 Annual, March VT Secretary of State,
15th Annual Report
Virginia LLC  $100 $50 Annual, VA Corporation
anniversary month Commission, Annual
Registration Fee
Washington $200 $60 Annual, WA Secretary of State,
LLC anniversary month Annual Report
Washington DC $220 $300 Biennial, April 1st DCRA, Biennial Report
LLC
West Virginia $100 $25 Annual, July 1st WV Secretary of State,
LLC Annual Report
Wisconsin LLC $130 $25 Annual, WI Secretary of State,
anniversary Annual Report + Business
quarter Tax Registration
Wyoming LLC $100 $50 minimum Annual, WY Secretary of State,

anniversary month Annual Report


https://www.llcuniversity.com/wyoming-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/district-of-columbia-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/district-of-columbia-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/washington-state-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/washington-state-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/virginia-llc/
https://www.llcuniversity.com/vermont-llc/

	LLC Annual Fees (as of 2020):

