

LLC Annual Fees (as of 2020):

State LLC	LLC Filing Fee	LLC Annual Fee	Due	Payable To & Form Name
Alabama LLC	\$183	\$100 minimum	2.5 months after formation	AL Department of Revenue, Initial Business Privilege Tax Return
Alaska LLC	\$250	\$100	Biennial, January 2nd	AK Department of CCED, Biennial Report
Arizona LLC	\$50	\$0	No annual fee + no report due	N/A, N/A
Arkansas LLC	\$45	\$150	Annual, May 1st	AR Secretary of State, Franchise Tax Report
California LLC	\$70	\$800 + \$20	Various	CA Franchise Tax Board, Annual LLC Franchise Tax + Stmt. of Information
Colorado LLC	\$50	\$10	5 month window surrounding anniversary month	CO Secretary of State, Periodic Report
Connecticut LLC	\$120	\$20	Annual, anniversary date	CT Secretary of State, Annual Report
Delaware LLC	\$90	\$300	Annual, June 1st	DE Dept. of State, Annual Franchise Tax
Florida LLC	\$125	\$138.75	Annual, May 1st	FL Department of State, Annual Report
Georgia LLC	\$100	\$50	Annual, April 1st	GA Secretary of State, Annual Registration Fee
Hawaii LLC	\$50	\$15	During quarter of anniversary date	HI Business Registration Division, Annual Report
Idaho LLC	\$100	\$0 (must file an information report, no fee though)	Annual, anniversary month	ID Secretary of State,
Illinois LLC	\$150	\$75	Annual, anniversary month	IL Secretary of State,
Indiana LLC	\$95	\$30	Biennial,	IN Secretary of State, Business Entity Report
Iowa LLC	\$50	\$45	Biennial, April 1st of odd years	IA Secretary of State, Biennial Report
Kansas LLC	\$160	\$50	Annual, April 15th	KS Secretary of State, Annual Report
Kentucky LLC	\$40	\$15	Annual, June 30th	KY Secretary of State, Annual Report
Louisiana LLC	\$100	\$35	Annual, anniversary month	LA Secretary of State, Annual Report
Maine LLC	\$175	\$85	Annual, June 1st	ME Secretary of State, Annual Report
Maryland LLC	\$100	\$300	Annual, April 15th	MD State Dept. of Assessments, Personal Property Tax
Massachusetts LLC	_\$500	\$500	Annual, anniversary month	MA Secretary of the Commonwealth, Annual Report



State LLC	LLC Filing Fee	LLC Annual Fee	Due	Payable To & Form Name
Michigan LLC	\$50	\$25	Annual, February 15th	MI Dept. of LARA, Annual Report
Minnesota LLC	\$155	\$0 (must file an information report, no fee though)	Annual, December 31st	MN Secretary of State, Annual Report
<u>Mississippi</u> <u>LLC</u>	\$50	\$0 (must file an information report, no fee though)	Annual, April 15th	MS Secretary of State, Annual Report
Missouri LLC	\$50	\$0	No annual fee + no report due	N/A, N/A
Montana LLC	\$70	\$20	Annual, April 15th	MT Secretary of State, Annual Report
Nebraska LLC	\$105	\$10	Biennial, April 1st of odd years	NE Secretary of State, Biennial Report
Nevada LLC	\$425	\$350	Annually,	NV Secretary of State, Annual List of Members + Business License
New Hampshire LLC	\$100	\$100	Annual, April 1st	NH Secretary of State, Annual Report
New Jersey LLC	\$125	\$75	Annual, anniversary month	NJ Department of Treasury, Annual Report
New Mexico LLC	\$50	\$0	No annual fee + no report due	•
New York LLC	\$200	\$9	Biennial, anniversary month	NY Department of State, Biennial Statement
North Carolina LLC	\$125	\$200	Annual, April 15th	NC Secretary of State, Annual Report
North Dakota LLC	\$135	\$50	Annual, November 15th	ND Secretary of State, Annual Report
Ohio LLC	\$99	\$0	No annual fee + no report due	
Oklahoma LLC	\$100	\$25	Annual, anniversary month	OK Secretary of State, Annual Certificate
Oregon LLC	\$100	\$100	Annual, anniversary month	OR Secretary of State, Annual Report
Pennsylvania LLC	\$125	\$70	Every 10 years	PA Department of State, Decennial Report
Rhode Island LLC	\$150	\$50	Annual, September 1st - November 1st	RI Secretary of State, Annual Report
South Carolina LLC	_\$110	\$0	No report due unless you file taxes as an S-Corp	N/A, N/A
South Dakota LLC	\$150	\$50	Annual, anniversary month	SD Secretary of State, Annual Report
Tennessee LLC	\$300	\$300 minimum	Annual, April 1st	TN Secretary of State, Annual Report
Texas LLC	\$300	\$0 for most LLCs (however a No Tax Due Report and Public Information Report must be filed every year)	Annual, May 15th	TX Comptroller, Public Information Report + Franchise Tax
Utah LLC	\$70	\$20	Annual, anniversary month	UT Department of Commerce, Annual Report



State LLC	LLC Filing Fee	LLC Annual Fee	Due	Payable To & Form Name
Vermont LLC	\$125	\$35	Annual, March 15th	VT Secretary of State, Annual Report
Virginia LLC	\$100	\$50	Annual, anniversary month	VA Corporation Commission, Annual Registration Fee
Washington LLC	\$200	\$60	Annual, anniversary month	WA Secretary of State, Annual Report
Washington DC LLC	\$220	\$300	Biennial, April 1st	DCRA, Biennial Report
West Virginia LLC	\$100	\$25	Annual, July 1st	WV Secretary of State, Annual Report
Wisconsin LLC	\$130	\$25	Annual, anniversary quarter	WI Secretary of State, Annual Report + Business Tax Registration
Wyoming LLC	\$100	\$50 minimum	Annual, anniversary month	WY Secretary of State, Annual Report